BIRD OBSERVER (USPS 369-850) PERIODICALS

P.O. BOX 236 POSTAGE PAID
ARLINGTON, MA 02476-0003 AT
BOSTON, MA

CONTENTS

BIRDING THE BRATTLEBORO RETREAT MEADOWS
Hector Galbraith and Whitney Nichols

NINTH ANNUAL REPORT OF THE MASSACHUSETTS AVIAN
Recorps CommiTTEE (MARC) Marjorie Rines, Secretary

THE NESTING OF SEVERAL CANADIAN-ZONE SPECIES IN
Essex CouNTY IN 2004, INCLUDING THE FIRST NEST

RecoOrD oF THE COMMON RAVEN, CORVUS CORAX Jim Berry
FIELD NOTES

President’s Day Special Brooke Stevens

Love is in the Air — But Not in the Water! Paul Roberts
THE Loss oF AVOCET AND CURLEW Steve Grinley

ABouUT Books
Follow That Bird! Magnificent Feathered Obsessions ~ Mark Lynch

BIRD SIGHTINGS
November/December 2004

ABout THE CoveRr: Northern Mockingbird William E. Davis, Jr.
ABouT THE CoVER ARTIST: Barry Van Dusen

AT A GLANCE Wayne R. Petersen

81

86

92

106
108

110

113

121
135
136
137

S00Z 11ddV ‘¢ "ON ‘€€ "TOA



	bo33-2



