BIRD OBSERVER (USPS 369-850) P.O. BOX 236 ARLINGTON, MA 02476-0003

PERIODICALS POSTAGE PAID AT BOSTON, MA

CONTENTS

BIRDING THE BRATTLEBORO RETREAT	r MEADOWS <i>lector Galbraith and</i> V	Whitney Nichols	81
NINTH ANNUAL REPORT OF THE MAS RECORDS COMMITTEE (MARC)		Rines, Secretary	86
THE NESTING OF SEVERAL CANADIAN ESSEX COUNTY IN 2004, INCLUD RECORD OF THE COMMON RAVEN	ING THE FIRST NEST	Jim Berry	92
FIELD NOTES President's Day Special Love is in the Air — But Not in	n the Water!	Brooke Stevens Paul Roberts	
THE LOSS OF AVOCET AND CURLEW		Steve Grinley	110
ABOUT BOOKS Follow That Bird! Magnificent Feathered Obsessions Mark Lynch			113
BIRD SIGHTINGS November/December 2004			121
ABOUT THE COVER: Northern Mockingbird William E. Davis,		am E. Davis, Jr.	135
ABOUT THE COVER ARTIST: Barry Va	an Dusen		136
At a Glance	Wa	yne R. Petersen	137